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	Name
	Level
	Age Group
	Day
	Panel
	Phase/Flight 
	Arrival time 
	Competition warm-up/Compete
	Finals (If applicable)
	Start Number

	Elizabeth Odubanjo
	3
	09-10
	Sat
	1
	2
	08:15
	09:05/10:00
	16:55/17:45
	21/24

	Priya Plaha
	3
	13
	Sat
	1
	6
	12:00
	12:55/13:50
	17:30/18:20
	15/25

	Mara Mullally
	3
	11
	Sat 
	2
	2
	08:15
	09:05/10:00
	16:55/17:45
	15/23

	Sarah Williams
	3
	19+
	Sat
	4
	2
	08:15
	09:05/10:00
	16:55/17:45
	13/24

	Laylee Hopgood- Gravett
	DT 1 – C1
	09-14
	Sat
	5
	3
	08:15
	10:05/11:00
	15:35/16:45
	4/4

	Ava Hopgood-Gravett
	DT 2-C1
	15+
	Sat
	5
	4
	08:15
	11:05/12:00
	18:05/18:55
	11/11

	Bethany Harlow
	DT 2 – C2
	15+
	Sat
	5
	6
	12:00
	12:55/13:50
	17:30/18:20
	1/6

	Zach Hopgood-Gravett
	2
	15-16
	Sun
	2
	5
	08:15
	12:50/13:50
	15:15/16:10
Panel 5
	2/8

	Rhiannah McIntosh
	2
	15-16
	Sun
	4
	3
	08:15
	10:10/11:15
	16:35/17:30
	15/18

	Aliyah Huggins
	2
	19+
	Sun
	5
	4
	08:15
	11:20/12:30
	15:55/16:50
	10/19
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	Emma Hardy
	2
	17+
	Sun
	6
	2
	08:15
	09:05/10:05
	16:35/17:30
	18/18

	Zach Hopgood-Gravett
	2
	13-16
	Sun
	6
	2
	08:15
	09:05/10:05
	11:20/12:30
	9/9



